	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  P > PT40025NNF
	PT40025NNF (Laird Technologies IAS)
		    Part Number:
            PT40025NNF
		    Manufacturer:
            Laird Technologies IAS
		    Description:
            CBL ASSY PIGTAIL 25' NM NF
		    Category:
            Cable Assemblies
		    Family:
            Coaxial Cables (RF)
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 58.00000 (This price is for reference only)
		No PT40025NNF datasheet(pdf)
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    PT40025NNF  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
PKM13EPYH4002-B0 Murata Electronics North America  BUZZER PIEZO 30VP-P 4KHZ PC MT
BV-1632 MPD (Memory Protection Devices)  HOLDER CELL 16MM VERTICAL PC MNT
1200730000 Weidmuller  ENCLOSURE KTB QL 624520 S4E1
EN4DSC423212S16 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ST STEEL 42X32X12" NAT
1518708 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 3POS
1440494 Phoenix Contact  CABLE ASSY
135101-R2-05.00 Amphenol Connex  CABLE ASSY PLUG-PLUG 5"
175101-22-12.00 Amphenol Connex  CABLE LMR240 N TYP PLUG-PLUG 12"
0150200810 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX .5MM 13POS .3M
0152660982 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX LGT 254 TYPED 27POS
H5BXT-10103-V2 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H2730TR/C2016V/X 3"
A3DDH-1436M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE - AKR14H/AE14M/AKR14H
M3BRK-6020K 3M  IDC CABLE - MSR60K/MC60F/MPR60K
M33803 BK002 Alpha Wire  CBL 5COND 18AWG BLK 500'
RT-375-1/8-X-STK TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK TUBING
G16021/4 BK008 Alpha Wire  SLEEVE BRAID NYLON 2 1/4 BK 25'
T702EEEI Panduit Corp  FITTING BRKT ENTRANCE END IVORY
LELHK11-35798-2-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IEG6666-35996-3-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
1658-G41-04-P10-20A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 20A 240VAC 28VDC
023502.5HXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V UL FAST 5X20MM 2.5A
0875.200MXEP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE SLOW 250VAC 200MA AXIAL
142.6185.4206 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE TAC BLADE 2A 58V GREY
BK/MDA-1/2 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 1/2A 250V T-LAG CRM MDA
19712000001 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE MED 2.00A 250V 5X20 UL/CSA
2056-40-ALF Bourns Inc.  SURGE ARRESTER GDT 400V RADIAL
2036-20-B2F Bourns Inc.  GAS DISCHARGE TUBE MINI 3 POLE
SL1024A150C Littelfuse Inc  GAS TUBE GDT 10KA 150V CORE
SMA6J15CA-TP Micro Commercial Co  TVS DIODE 15VWM 24.4VC SMA
5KP130 Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 130VWM 219.45VC AXIAL
BZW04-33 STMicroelectronics  TVS DIODE 33.3VWM 69.7VC DO15
SMLJ8.0E3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 8VWM 15VC SMCJ
MP5KE120CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 120VWM 193VC DO41
MP6KE75CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 64.1VWM 103VC T18
1N6120AUS Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 29.7VWM 53.6VC SQMELF
MXLPLAD30KP120CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 120VWM 193VC PLAD
SMAJ160HE3/61 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 160VWM 287VC SMA
A3406UC6LRP Littelfuse Inc  SIDACTOR 6CHP 330V 500A MS013
VE09P01750KDD AVX Corporation  VARISTOR 243V 1.75KA DISC 9MM
B062-002-PS2 Tripp Lite  PS/2 CONSOLE INTERFACE MODULE
	PT40025NNF  keywords
	    	PT40025NNF
	PT40025NNF  Laird Technologies IAS
	PT40025NNF  pdf
	PT40025NNF  datasheet
	PT40025NNF  price
	PT40025NNF  distributor
	electronic components PT40025NNF
	PT40025NNF  Cable Assemblies
	PT40025NNF  Coaxial Cables (RF)
	PT40025NNF  CBL ASSY PIGTAIL 25' NM NF
	PT40025NNF
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .